AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310
Applications
	 Increase visibility at the hold

Angle of the solar panel can be adjusted to maximize solar
collection.
How to Order ERGL
Product No.:
Model:
24 	 = 	 24VDC
Color:
R 	 = 	 Red
Y	 = 	 Yellow
Intensity (Day/Night):
HI 	 = 	 3000cd / 300cd
LO	 = 	 300cd / 30cd
AV-ERGL-24 - [?] - [??]
Product No.:
Battery Capacity:
110 	 = 	 110Ah
220 	= 	 220Ah
Solar Output:
85 	 = 	 85 Watts
170	 = 	 170 Watts
Mount Type:
GM 	 = 	 Ground Mount
PM	 = 	 Post Mount
Bolts:
01 	 = 	 With Frangible Bolts
02	 = 	 Without Frangible Bolts
How to Order Solar Power Supply
AV-PS - [???]- [???] - [??] - [??]